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Precinct Registered
Voters Voters Cast % Turnout

State
State of Alaska

04-100 Douglas 1,774 339 19.11%
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 1,572 164 10.43%
04-110 Juneau No. 1 2,348 306 13.03%
04-115 Juneau No. 2 2,337 433 18.53%
04-120 Juneau No. 3 1,086 203 18.69%
04-125 Lemon Creek 2,469 193 7.82%
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 2,210 134 6.06%
04-135 North Douglas 1,485 292 19.66%
District 4 - Absentee 0 160 N/A
District 4 - Early Voting 0 1,031 N/A
District 4  - Question 0 0 N/A
State of Alaska - Total 15,281 3,255 21.30%
State - Total 15,281 3,255 21.30%

State of Alaska 
2024 PRIMARY ELECTION

Statement of Votes Cast
August 20, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
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U.S. Representative (Vote for  1)   
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State
State of Alaska

04-100 Douglas 339 1,774
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 164 1,572
04-110 Juneau No. 1 306 2,348
04-115 Juneau No. 2 433 2,337
04-120 Juneau No. 3 203 1,086
04-125 Lemon Creek 193 2,469
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 134 2,210
04-135 North Douglas 292 1,485
District 4 - Absentee 160 0
District 4 - Early Voting 1,031 0
District 4  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,255 15,281
State - Total 3,255 15,281
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State
State of Alaska

04-100 Douglas 0 0.00% 36 10.68%
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 0 0.00% 33 20.25%
04-110 Juneau No. 1 0 0.00% 47 15.36%
04-115 Juneau No. 2 1 0.23% 31 7.18%
04-120 Juneau No. 3 0 0.00% 28 13.86%
04-125 Lemon Creek 0 0.00% 35 18.13%
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 0 0.00% 28 20.90%
04-135 North Douglas 0 0.00% 21 7.22%
District 4 - Absentee 0 0.00% 7 4.38%
District 4 - Early Voting 2 0.19% 97 9.44%
District 4  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 3 0.09% 363 11.19%
State - Total 3 0.09% 363 11.19%
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State
State of Alaska

04-100 Douglas 0 0.00% 8 2.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 1.19% 1 0.30% 1 0.30%
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 0 0.00% 39 23.93% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.61% 1 0.61% 2 1.23%
04-110 Juneau No. 1 0 0.00% 26 8.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.98% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
04-115 Juneau No. 2 0 0.00% 8 1.85% 1 0.23% 1 0.23% 3 0.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
04-120 Juneau No. 3 0 0.00% 6 2.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.50%
04-125 Lemon Creek 1 0.52% 19 9.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.04% 1 0.52%
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 0 0.00% 19 14.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
04-135 North Douglas 0 0.00% 30 10.31% 0 0.00% 1 0.34% 1 0.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
District 4 - Absentee 0 0.00% 10 6.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 1.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
District 4 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 74 7.21% 2 0.19% 4 0.39% 5 0.49% 1 0.10% 2 0.19%
District 4  - Question 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 1 0.03% 239 7.37% 3 0.09% 6 0.18% 20 0.62% 5 0.15% 7 0.22%
State - Total 1 0.03% 239 7.37% 3 0.09% 6 0.18% 20 0.62% 5 0.15% 7 0.22%
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State of Alaska

04-100 Douglas 1 0.30% 286 84.87% 0 0.00% 337
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 0 0.00% 85 52.15% 2 1.23% 163
04-110 Juneau No. 1 0 0.00% 230 75.16% 0 0.00% 306
04-115 Juneau No. 2 0 0.00% 387 89.58% 0 0.00% 432
04-120 Juneau No. 3 0 0.00% 167 82.67% 0 0.00% 202
04-125 Lemon Creek 1 0.52% 132 68.39% 2 1.04% 193
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 1 0.75% 85 63.43% 0 0.00% 134
04-135 North Douglas 0 0.00% 238 81.79% 0 0.00% 291
District 4 - Absentee 0 0.00% 141 88.13% 0 0.00% 160
District 4 - Early Voting 0 0.00% 839 81.69% 1 0.10% 1,027
District 4  - Question 0 0 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 3 0.09% 2,590 79.82% 5 0.15% 3,245
State - Total 3 0.09% 2,590 79.82% 5 0.15% 3,245
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Senate District B (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
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State
State of Alaska

04-100 Douglas 339 1,774
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 164 1,572
04-110 Juneau No. 1 306 2,348
04-115 Juneau No. 2 433 2,337
04-120 Juneau No. 3 203 1,086
04-125 Lemon Creek 193 2,469
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 134 2,210
04-135 North Douglas 292 1,485
District 4 - Absentee 160 0
District 4 - Early Voting 1,031 0
District 4  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,255 15,281
State - Total 3,255 15,281
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State of Alaska

04-100 Douglas 300 100.00% 300
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 110 100.00% 110
04-110 Juneau No. 1 254 100.00% 254
04-115 Juneau No. 2 395 100.00% 395
04-120 Juneau No. 3 176 100.00% 176
04-125 Lemon Creek 144 100.00% 144
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 107 100.00% 107
04-135 North Douglas 251 100.00% 251
District 4 - Absentee 144 100.00% 144
District 4 - Early Voting 911 100.00% 911
District 4  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 2,792 100.00% 2,792
State - Total 2,792 100.00% 2,792
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House District 4 (Vote for  1)   

Precinct Tim
es
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State
State of Alaska

04-100 Douglas 339 1,774
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 164 1,572
04-110 Juneau No. 1 306 2,348
04-115 Juneau No. 2 433 2,337
04-120 Juneau No. 3 203 1,086
04-125 Lemon Creek 193 2,469
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 134 2,210
04-135 North Douglas 292 1,485
District 4 - Absentee 160 0
District 4 - Early Voting 1,031 0
District 4  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 3,255 15,281
State - Total 3,255 15,281
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State
State of Alaska

04-100 Douglas 290 100.00% 290
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 101 100.00% 101
04-110 Juneau No. 1 244 100.00% 244
04-115 Juneau No. 2 389 100.00% 389
04-120 Juneau No. 3 164 100.00% 164
04-125 Lemon Creek 133 100.00% 133
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 99 100.00% 99
04-135 North Douglas 248 100.00% 248
District 4 - Absentee 143 100.00% 143
District 4 - Early Voting 887 100.00% 887
District 4  - Question 0 0

State of Alaska - Total 2,698 100.00% 2,698
State - Total 2,698 100.00% 2,698


